
Join in with our 
Arts & Heritage
workshops,
exhibitions & talks

Inspire is delighted that Home Cooked Heritage is supported by the National Lottery 
through the Heritage Lottery Fund. More info www.hlf.org.uk

Work creatively with artists and experts to explore the heritage of recipes 
and food from the past unearthed from Nottinghamshire Archives.

Full details and booking at www.inspireculture.org.uk/homecookedheritage

Library & Archives workshops with performer 
Nicky Rafferty and visual artist Clare Taylor: 
£5/Concessions Free

Beeston Library: Sat 16 Feb, 10am– 12.30pm
Nottinghamshire Archives: Tue 19 Feb, 10am– 12.30pm
West Bridgford Library: Sat 23 Feb, 10am– 12.30pm
Mansfield Central Library: Sat 2 Mar, 10am– 12.30pm
Worksop Library: Sat 9 Mar, 10am– 12.30pm

Library exhibition tour dates

West Bridgford Library: Fri 12 Apr– Thu 30 May 
Worksop Library: Wed 5 Jun– Thu 18 Jul 
Mansfield Central Library: Tue 23 Jul– Mon 2 Sep
Beeston Library: Tue 17 Sep– Thu 31 Oct
Nottinghamshire Archives: Tue 5 Nov– Sat 14 Dec

Library & Archives heritage talks 
with James Wright: Free

West Bridgford Library: Tue 23 Apr, 2.30pm 
Worksop Library: Wed 10 Jul, 2pm
Mansfield Central Library: Tue 23 Jul, 2pm 
Beeston Library: Wed 16 Oct, 2pm 
Nottinghamshire Archives: Fri 6 Dec, 2.30pm

Your artworks will also be shared in an
exhibition across Inspire Library Galleries
and eventually be added back into
Nottinghamshire Archives for future food
historians to uncover!

As the exhibition tours, archaeologist
James Wright will be delivering fascinating
heritage talks.

Places for the workshops and talks are
limited, so booking is highly advised.
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